                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.2024.04                                           1/2
  Features
  16 Differential Analog Inputs
  Current, Voltage, and Thermocouple Inputs
  Adjustable CJC offset
  Open Thermocouple Detection
  Built-in Dual Watchdog
M-7018-16

  System Specifi cations
  Thermocouple Type
Type Code Thermocouple
Type
Temperature
Range
0E J -210 to +760°C
0F K -270 to +1372°C
10 T -270 to +400°C
11 E -270 to +1000°C
12 R 0 to +1768°C
13 S 0 to +1768°C
14 B 0 to +1820°C
15 N -270 to +1300°C
16 C 0 to +2320°C
  Applications
• Building Automation • Remote Maintenance
• Factory Automation • Remote Diagnosis
• Machine Automation • Testing Equipment
Power
Reverse Polarity
Protection Yes
Input Range +10 ~ +30 VDC
Consumption 0.5 W
Mechanical
Dimensions (mm) 76 x 120 x 42 (W x L x H)
Installation DIN-Rail Mounting
Environment
Operating Temperature -25 ~ +75 °C
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85 °C
Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH, Non-condensing
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.2024.04                                           2/2
M-7018-16
Vinx+
Vinx-
Thermocouple
+
-
Vinx+
Vinx-mA
+
-Vinx+
Vinx-
Thermocouple
+
-
M-7018-16-G CR 16-ch Thermocouple Input Module using DCON and Modbus Protocols (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
EEPROM
INIT
Photo-isolation
+5 V
+V
-V